1
06
/
23
 /
 V
1
/

DATASHEET
Fast Speed and Repetition Measurements
Ordering Information
* Tested under ultra-fast switch driver
[1]. Wavelength <850nm or > 1700nm is only available in the special version with a long lead time.
NOTE:
❑ PM1550 fiber works well for 1310nm
□ □□ □ □ □ □ □ □
Prefix Configuration Wavelength [1] Power Input Fiber Output Fiber Fiber Jacket Fiber Length Connector
NSPS- Standard = 1 1060 = 01 Standard = 1 PM1550 = 5 PM1550 = 5 Bare fiber = 1 0.25m = 1 None=1
Special = 0 2000 = 02 1W = 2 PM980 = 9 PM980 = 9 900um tube = 3 0.5m = 2 FC/PC=2
1310 = 03 5W = 3 PM850 = 8 PM850 = 8 Special = 0 1.0 m = 3 FC/APC=3
1550 = 05 10W = 4 SMF28 = 1 SMF28 = 1 Special = 0 SC/PC=4
1625 = 06 HI1060 = 6 HI1060 = 6 SC/APC=5
780 = 07 HI780 = 7 HI780 = 7 ST/PC=6
850 = 08 Special = 0 Special = 0 LC/PC=7
980 = 09 LC/APC=8
650 = 0E E2000 APC=9
Special = 00 Special=0
NanoSpeedTM